
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 

 
 

 

Berkshire Skills Bootcamp in Sales- April 2026 
*am- pm at a central location including graduation and lunch. 
Session Tuesdays - am  09:15-13:30 
1 Tuesday 21st April 2026 In person- The Village 

Hotel Bracknell 
2 Tuesday 28th April 2026 Online 
3 Tuesday 5th May 2026 Online 
4 Tuesday 12th May 2026 Online 
5 Tuesday 19th May 2026 Online 
6 Tuesday 26th May 2026 Online 
7 Tuesday 2nd June 2026 Online 
8 Tuesday 9th June 2026 Online 
9 Tuesday 16th June 2026 Online 
10 Wednesday 24th June 2026 Online 
11 Tuesday 30th June 2026 Online 
12 Tuesday 7th July 2026 Online 
13 Tuesday 14th July 2026 Online 
14 Tuesday 21st July 2026 Online 
15 Tuesday 28th July 2026 Online 
16 Tuesday 4th August 2026 In Person - The Village 

Hotel Bracknell 
 

 

Commitment and requirements: 

You must be able to attend every meeting, camera on and mute when possible.  

You'll need a laptop/desktop with a camera, microphone, and reliable internet. 

If you cannot attend a meeting, please email Steve Bulley, Matt Cannaby or Chrissy 
Jackson as soon as you can at growthacademy@skillsandbusinesshub.org or call 0118 
209 0000. 
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